Model No. С3-NNZ-1255U-G16
Chassis
Structure/Material Fanless design, aluminum + metal
Color Black
Dimension 205*192*68.4MM
Net Weight 2.2KG
Installation Desktop/ Wall-mount/ DIN rail (35mm)
CPU Board

C3-NNZ-G16
Dimension Drawing
Order Information
Accessory List
No. Part No. Description Qty Unit Remark
1 03.02.N05-NFB37-10 Wall-mount bracket，L185*W38*T5mm 1 Set Standard Configuration
2 03.02.N05-NF68G-00 Front bracket，L51.3*W12*H18mm 1 Set Standard Configuration
3 03.03.J01-0H015-00 Power cable_L=1.5m 1 pcs Optional
4 03.01.DC0-L090F-90 DC12V/7.5A/90W/power adapter connector 2.5/5.5 1 pcs Optional
5 03.01.DC0-2ABU2-12 DC12V/10A/120W/ power adapter connector 2.5/5.5 1 pcs Optional
6 03.05.N73-50358-00 DIN Rail bracket 50*35*8mm 1 pcs Optional
No
.
Model CPU Memory CPU Board IO Board HDD LAN DIO COM
USB